Susan Aitcheson
Sherri Aldawood
Barbara Archer-Baldwin
Mitch Baird AIS
Bruno Baran

Cliff Barnes

Stacy Barter AIS
Brian Belfield

Don Biehn AIS
Pamela Blaies

Liz Bonham

Lily Braff

Allen Brockbank
Gina Brown AIS
Krystal Brown
Tonya Burdine
Michele Byrne AlS
Ken Cadwallader AIS
Jim Carson AIS

Kim Casebeer

Joe Ceballos
Rosanne Cerbo AIS
Peggy Chang

Jane Chapin AIS

Raj Chaudhuri AIS
Robin Cheers AlS
Adam Clague
Patricia Clayton AIS

Dede Collicott AIS

American

Congratulations to the following artists whose work has been

Impressionist juried into the 6" Annual Impressions: Small Works Showcase

Society
RI Woodlands 22
AZ  Tani
FL Copper Onion and Eggs
AZ  Canyon Moon
MD Delaware Pride Fourth of July DE
CA  Whitehouse Ruins
FL  Casa Blancas with Roses
CA  Slow Dance
MN  Abandoned
TX  Sunny Spot
TX  Dunn Bridge Crossing
NY A Happy Man
UT  Afternoon Delight Big Cottonwood
AL  So Much Love
TX  Quiet Confidence
CA  Apple on Green Stripe
NM  Fresh Fallen Snow
Ml Complementary Gaze
NC A Country Life
KS  Windy Day on Keanae Peninsula
CA Gold Rim
NY  Pink Lemonade
CA  Eucalyptus Trees
WY Tecumseh
CO Canyon Hiker
TX  City Shadows
MO Reddishes
WA Cottonwoods at the River Bend
GA  Coastal Vibes

at Wilder Nightingale Fine Art in Taos, New Mexico!

Exhibition dates are May 12-June 19, 2022

Pastel

Oil on Panel
Soft Pastel
Oil on Linen

Oil on Panel

Watercolor on Paper

Oil on Linen

Oil on Canvas
Oil on Panel

Oil on Linen

Oil

Oil

Oil on Masonite
Oil

Oil

Oil on Linen Panel
Oil on Panel

Oil on Linen

Oil on Linen Board
Oil on Linen

Oil on Panel

Oil on Linen

Oil on Linen

Oil on Canvas
Oil on Linen

Oil on Panel

Oil

Oil on Canvas

Oil on Board

$500
$1,000
$500
$1,600
$1,500
$1,200
$1,650
$450
$1,100
$975
$950
$900
$850
$800
$2,200
$300
$1,100
$2,500
$650
$1,150
$575
$850
$1,450
$1,800
$1,700
$850
$750
$1,550
$350

9x12
14x11
8x10
8x12
12x12
9x12
14x11
12x 16
10x 8
14x11
12x 16
12x9
8x16
10x 10
16x 12
8x10
9x12
16x 12
8x10
12x12
12x9
10x 8
12x 10
12x 16
16 x 10
9x12
6x6
16x 12

10x 8
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Amy Collins

C.M. Cooper AIS
Karen Cooper
Christopher Copeland
Carol Cowie
Kathleen Coy AIS
Valerie Craig AlS
Karen Crenshaw
Cindy Crimmin
Judy Crowe AIS
Barbara Davis AlS
Dee Beard Dean AIS
Rick Delanty AIS
Margaret Dyer
Frank Eber AIS
Fran Ellisor AIS
Tracy Everly
James Faecke

Bill Farnsworth AIS
Terri Ford

Kaye Franklin AIS
Lisa Fricker AIS
Mary Garrish AIS
Ann Goble

Mary Ellen Goetz

Lindsey Bittner Graham AIS

Jeri Greenberg
Steve Griggs

Trent Gudmundsen
Nancy Haley AIS
Janie Haskins
Marjorie Hicks AlS

Marjorie Hill

AL
CA

MN
MD
MO
PA
NC
MA
X
AL
SC
CA
GA
CA
X
PA
Wi
FL
CA
X
co
FL
GA
PA
co
NJ
co

co
FL

N
GA

Elementary School Sinks

On a Break

Lunch in the Sun at Barbette
Thawing Creek

Quiet Marsh

The Prince

Just Us Chickens

Summer Morning on the Waterfront
Frozen Memories Study
Pansy Dance

Daisy Day

Viewing Sargent

Montana De Oro Inlet

Late Afternoon at the Antique Mall
Bosco Magico

Waiting

Light and White Roses
Airstream Ice Cream
Pyramid Scheme

Downtown Smalltown

Early Winter Light

Nocturne

End of the Day

Little by Little

One Last Hooray!

Clydesdale Charge

Water's Edge

Time is on the Side of Change
Morning Among the Sunflowers
Full Moon over Taos

Florida Fresh

Name It I'm On It

The Rose

Oil

Oil on Panel

Oil Paint Canvas Panel
Oil on Linen Panel
Oil

Oil on Linen

Oil

Oil on Linen Panel
Pastel

Oil on Linen Panel
Oil on Linen

Oil on Board

Acrylic on Board

Oil on Canvas

Oil on Panel

Oil on Board

Oil

Watercolor on Paper
Oil on Linen

Dry Pastel

Oil on Linen Panel
Oil on Canvas

Oil on Linen

Oil on Cradled Board
Oil on Panel

Oil on Aluminum
Pastel

Watercolor on Paper
Oil on Board

Oil

Oil on Linen Panel
Oil on Panel

Oil on Panel

$875
$2,200
$500
$1,400
$800
$1,600
$1,200
$495
$1,000
$995
$750
$1,870
$1,500
$1,500
$1,100
$800
$1,300
$750
$2,400
$1,450
$1,400
$1,200
$2,000
$985
$400
$800
$650
$1,500
$2,150
$1,400
$575
$1,600
$500

14x11
12x 16
12 x 12
9x12
9x12
12 x12
10x 12
8x16
11x 14
12 x 12
9x12
16 x 12
9x12
16 x 12
12x 16
12x6
16 x 12
10x 14
12x 16
9x12
12 x 12
12x9
12x 16
8x10
8x6
6x8
8x12
14 x 10
16 x 12
11x 14
16 x 12
14x11

14x11
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Michael Holter AIS
Paula Holtzclaw AlS
Hai Ou Hou AIS
Mary Hubley
Kathleen Hudson
Charles larrobino AIS
Katherine Irish

Eric Jacobsen AIS
Barbara Jaenicke AIS
Frankie Johnson AIS
Shelby Keefe AIS
Cheryl Keefer

Peggy Kingsbury
Nora Koerber
Bhavani Krishnan AIS
Marianne Kuhn
Susan Kuznitsky
Ann Larsen AIS
Laura Lewis

Carolyn Lindsey
David Lussier

Marla Luttrell

Susan Lynn

Robert MacPherson
Michael Maczuga
Daniel Marshall AlS
David Marty
Jennifer McChristian
Suellen McCrary
Patricia McGeeney
Jim McVicker
Katherine Meade

Kami Mendlik AIS

X
NC
MD
FL
KY

NM
ME
OR

Wi
NC
X
CA
OR
SC
OR
NY
AL
NM
NH
X
MA
CA
AZ
co
WA
CA
NC
CA
CA
FL
MN

Smoke Gets In Your Eyes
Afterglow

Before Cooking

Cedar Evening
Patterns of Light Timberline Falls
Mid-Day Refreshment
Windswept

Autumn Birches
Sagebrush and Snow
Peonies of Pink

Rush Hour

Afternoon Reflection
January Plein Aire
Cactus Jewelry

Mystic Blues

Inner Woods

Garden Beauty

Deep Winter

Barrell Queen
Housekeeping

Church Street

Mesh and Lace
Behind the Light Keeper's House
Heavy Duty

American Flag

Tree Line Attraction
Finale

Sun-Kissed Sesame
Marty

Crossroads

Oyster Fishermen
Dune

Honolua Bay

Watercolor

Oil on Linen Panel
Oil

Oil on Linen Panel
Oil on Linen

Oil on Linen Panel
Soft Pastel

Oil on Board

Oil on Linen Panel
Oil on Board

Oil on Canvas

Oil on Linen Board
Oil on Linen Panel
Oil

Oil

Oil on Board

Pastel on Sanded Paper
Acrylic on Canvas Panel
Oil

Oil

Oil on Linen Panel
Oil on Linen Birch Panel
Oil on Canvas Panel
Oil on Canvas

Oil on Panel
Watercolor on Paper
Oil on Linen Panel
Oil on Panel

Oil on Linen Panel
Oil on Linen

Oil on Panel

Oil on Linen

Oil on Linen

$1,800
$3,100
$1,900
$775
$1,200
$1,600
$700
$1,600
$1,600
$1,300
$1,600
$750
$900
$500
$680
$650
$1,200
$800
$1,650
$875
$900
$3,800
$1,800
$1,600
$1,350
$1,200
$1,050
$800
$800
$1,500
$2,100
$1,300
$1,400

14x11
12x 16
12x 16
11x 14
12 x 12
11x 14
14 x 10
12x 16
11x 14
8x16
11x 14
12 x12
9x12
8x10
12x 16
12 x 10
14x11
8x10
11x 14
11x13
6x9
12x 16
12x 16
12x 16
12x 16
10x 14
9x12
6x6
8x8
16 x 12
12x 16
12x 16

11x14
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Nancie King Mertz
Debbie Mueller

Mo Myra

Tom Nachreiner AlS
Pamela Padgett AIS
Karen Philpott

Lori Putnam AIS

Mary Qian AIS

Jo Radmilovich Kollman AIS
Antwan Ramar

Christine Rapa

Jessie Rasche

Hope Reis AIS

Spike Ress

Susan Bunce Ritter

Sam Robinson

Julie Rogers

Marilyn Rose AIS

Jeanne Rosier Smith

Lee Rue

Todd Saal

Aaron Schuerr AlS
Jeanette Sherritze Herron
Robert Simone

Jerry Smith AIS

Shannon Smith Hughes AIS
Richard Sneary

J. Ken Spencer

Radhika Srinivas

Curt Stanfield

Janet Stapinski Greco AlS
Greg Stone

Carla Stroh

Alley in Assisi

Three Grannies

Head Held High
Distant Memories

A Bridge in Lyon France
Serenity and Sage
Torso

Spencer

Regionalist

UPS and Downs

First Cuppa

Colorful Chicken
Fireside Chairs
Gateway

Punta Gorda Pink
Golden Hour

Lightened

White Rose and Crystal
Lace Curtains

Riding Through

Smoke If You Got Em
December Light

Paper Roses

Carroll's After Hours
Church Street - Stonington
Miss Chris

Brickyard

Getting Ready for Show
Old World Charm
Edges

Taking a Break

Winter Creek Study

2 Foxes

Pastel

Oil on Panel
Watercolor

Oil on Canvas

Oil on Linen

Oil on Linen

Oil on Linen

Oil on Canvas

oil

Oil on Linen

Oil on Linen Panel
Oil on Canvas

Oil on Linen

oil

Oil on Linen Panel
Gouache

Pastel

Oil on Linen
Pastel on Sanded Paper

Oil on Panel

Watercolor on Paper on Board

Oil

Oil on Panel

Oil on Linen

Oil

Oil on Linen
Watercolor on Paper
Oil on Panel
Watercolor on Paper
Oil on Canvas

Oil

Pastel on Panel

Oil on Canvas

$1,400
$750
§$775
$2,000
$900
$2,500
$2,800
$1,500
$800
$875
$950
§770
$1,500
$1,750
$1,600
$500
$2,900
$800
$800
$900
$1,200
$1,300
$450
$1,500
$950
$1,900
$1,400
$2,000
$700
$1,185
$1,500
$650
$600

16 x 12
10x 10
14 x 10
12x16
5x10.75
12x12
14 x 11
14 x 11
9x12
8x16
14 x 12
11x14
12x9
14 x 10
12x16
6x8
12x8
14 x 11
8x10
11x14
15x 11
10x 12
8x12
12x16
12x12
12 x12
14 x 10
12x12
15x 11
14 x 11
12x9
8x10

14x12
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Yan Sun

James Swanson AIS
Wende Szyperski
Nancy Tankersley AIS
Carol Tarzier

Liz Thele

Lyudmila Tomova
Valtcho Tonov
Kathryn Townsend AlS
Catherine Trezek
Cecy Turner AIS
Michele Usibelli AIS
Jill Stefani Wagner
Barb Walker AIS
Durre Waseem
Sheila Wedegis
Karen Werner AlS
Kathie Wheeler AIS
Larry Winborg AIS
Anita Winter
Vladislav Yeliseyev AlS
Gary Young AIS

Allie Zeyer AIS

Jing Zhao

A digital catalog of all of the images will be published on or before April 1, 2022 and available at

OH

VA
MD
CA
co
NC
KY
WA

X
WA
MI
OH
CA
FL
CA
Wi
uT
co
FL
N

X

Fishing Season

The Corner of my City
Underestimated
Kitchen Conversation
Tangerines with Copper
Leaves are Falling

The Blacksmith

Path Along the Creek
Farmland Sky Idaho
Little Blessings

Yellow Poinsettia

Lady in Red
Midmorning

Round The Corner To The Sea
First Sailing Lesson
Enjoy the Moment

Pear & Pomegranate
Young Dancer

Friends

Lifestyle

Back Alley in Chicago
Onions and Copper Study
Winter Morning

Scenic Trail

Oil

Oil on Linen

Oil

Oil

Oil on Canvas Panel
Oil on Linen

Oil

Oil on Linen

Oil on Board

Oil on Canvas
Watercolor on Paper
Oil

Oil on Linen Panel
Oil

Oil on Board

Oil on Linen Panel
Oil on Panel

Oil on Linen on Board
Oil

Watercolor
Watercolor

Oil on Canvas

Oil

Oil

www.americanimpressionistsociety.org

To purchase artwork in the exhibition contact
Wilder Nightingale Fine Art

575-758-3255

$1,500
$1,600
$500
$1,850
8375
$2,500
$650
$800
$675
$380
$675
$1,850
$1,050
$1,100
$1,100
$1,280
$950
$2,800
$1,600
$800
$1,400
$1,200
$525
$1,990

11x 14
16 x 12
10x8
12x12
6x6
12x 16
16 x 12
9x12
8x10
16 x 12
15x11
12x9
12x 16
12 x 12
11x 14
12 x 12
10x 10
14x11
9x12
11x 14
14 x 10
12 x 12
6x6

12x 16
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American
Impressionist
Society

AlIS is delighted to have the following Masters, Founders, Officers and Board participate in the
6™ Annual Impressions: Small Works Showcase.

A separate document will be released with details of their work and included in the digital catalog.

AlIS Founders:
Charlotte Dickinson AIS
AlS Board Officers:
Debra Joy Groesser AlS (President/CEO), Cheryl St. John AIS (Vice President) and
Doreen St. John AIS (Secretary)
AIS Board Members:
Mark Daly AIS and Terry Proctor AlIS
AIS Masters:
Dan Beck, Anne Blair Brown, Nancy Bush, Betty Carr, Howard Friedland, Albert Handell,
Calvin Liang, Weizhen Liang, Huihan Liu, Kevin Macpherson,

Ned Mueller, Camille Przewodek, James Richards, and William Schneider.

FOR MORE INFORMATION
Liz Ahrens AIS Executive Director
aisdirectorl@gmail.com 231-881-7685

www.americanimpressionistsociety.org

Serving artists since 1998, American Impressionist Society strives to provide our members with opportunities in
exhibitions, workshops, panel discussions, painting demonstrations, critiques, paint outs, lectures and tours.

American Impressionist Society is a 501 (c)(3) nonprofit organization
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