

American | Congratulations to the following artists whose work has been juried into the 6th Annual Impressions: Small Works Showcase at Wilder Nightingale Fine Art in Taos, New Mexico! Exhibition dates are May 12-June 19, 2022

Susan Aitcheson	RI	Woodlands 22	Pastel	\$500	9 x 12
Sherri Aldawood	AZ	Tani	Oil on Panel	\$1,000	14 x 11
Barbara Archer-Baldwin			Soft Pastel	\$500	8 x 10
	FL	Copper Onion and Eggs		·	
Mitch Baird AIS	AZ	Canyon Moon	Oil on Linen	\$1,600	8 x 12
Bruno Baran	MD	Delaware Pride Fourth of July DE	Oil on Panel	\$1,500	12 x 12
Cliff Barnes	CA	Whitehouse Ruins	Watercolor on Paper	\$1,200	9 x 12
Stacy Barter AIS	FL	Casa Blancas with Roses	Oil on Linen	\$1,650	14 x 11
Brian Belfield	CA	Slow Dance	Oil on Canvas	\$450	12 x 16
Don Biehn AIS	MN	Abandoned	Oil on Panel	\$1,100	10 x 8
Pamela Blaies	TX	Sunny Spot	Oil on Linen	\$975	14 x 11
Liz Bonham	TX	Dunn Bridge Crossing	Oil	\$950	12 x 16
Lily Braff	NY	А Нарру Мап	Oil	\$900	12 x 9
Allen Brockbank	UT	Afternoon Delight Big Cottonwood	Oil on Masonite	\$850	8 x 16
Gina Brown AIS	AL	So Much Love	Oil	\$800	10 x 10
Krystal Brown	TX	Quiet Confidence	Oil	\$2,200	16 x 12
Tonya Burdine	CA	Apple on Green Stripe	Oil on Linen Panel	\$300	8 x 10
Michele Byrne AIS	NM	Fresh Fallen Snow	Oil on Panel	\$1,100	9 x 12
Ken Cadwallader AIS	MI	Complementary Gaze	Oil on Linen	\$2,500	16 x 12
Jim Carson AIS	NC	A Country Life	Oil on Linen Board	\$650	8 x 10
Kim Casebeer	KS	Windy Day on Keanae Peninsula	Oil on Linen	\$1,150	12 x 12
Joe Ceballos	CA	Gold Rim	Oil on Panel	\$575	12 x 9
Rosanne Cerbo AIS	NY	Pink Lemonade	Oil on Linen	\$850	10 x 8
Peggy Chang	CA	Eucalyptus Trees	Oil on Linen	\$1,450	12 x 10
Jane Chapin AIS	WY	Tecumseh	Oil on Canvas	\$1,800	12 x 16
Raj Chaudhuri AIS	СО	Canyon Hiker	Oil on Linen	\$1,700	16 x 10
Robin Cheers AIS	TX	City Shadows	Oil on Panel	\$850	9 x 12
Adam Clague	МО	Reddishes	Oil	\$750	6 x 6
Patricia Clayton AIS	WA	Cottonwoods at the River Bend	Oil on Canvas	\$1,550	16 x 12
Dede Collicott AIS	GA	Coastal Vibes	Oil on Board	\$350	10 x 8

Amy Collins	AL	Elementary School Sinks	Oil	\$875	14 x 11
C.M. Cooper AIS	CA	On a Break	Oil on Panel	\$2,200	12 x 16
Karen Cooper	IA	Lunch in the Sun at Barbette	Oil Paint Canvas Panel	\$500	12 x 12
Christopher Copeland	MN	Thawing Creek	Oil on Linen Panel	\$1,400	9 x 12
Carol Cowie	MD	Quiet Marsh	Oil	\$800	9 x 12
Kathleen Coy AIS	МО	The Prince	Oil on Linen	\$1,600	12 x 12
Valerie Craig AIS	PA	Just Us Chickens	Oil	\$1,200	10 x 12
Karen Crenshaw	NC	Summer Morning on the Waterfront	Oil on Linen Panel	\$495	8 x 16
Cindy Crimmin	MA	Frozen Memories Study	Pastel	\$1,000	11 x 14
Judy Crowe AIS	TX	Pansy Dance	Oil on Linen Panel	\$995	12 x 12
Barbara Davis AIS	AL	Daisy Day	Oil on Linen	\$750	9 x 12
Dee Beard Dean AIS	SC	Viewing Sargent	Oil on Board	\$1,870	16 x 12
Rick Delanty AIS	CA	Montana De Oro Inlet	Acrylic on Board	\$1,500	9 x 12
Margaret Dyer	GA	Late Afternoon at the Antique Mall	Oil on Canvas	\$1,500	16 x 12
Frank Eber AIS	CA	Bosco Magico	Oil on Panel	\$1,100	12 x 16
Fran Ellisor AIS	TX	Waiting	Oil on Board	\$800	12 x 6
Tracy Everly	PA	Light and White Roses	Oil	\$1,300	16 x 12
James Faecke	WI	Airstream Ice Cream	Watercolor on Paper	\$750	10 x 14
Bill Farnsworth AIS	FL	Pyramid Scheme	Oil on Linen	\$2,400	12 x 16
Terri Ford	CA	Downtown Smalltown	Dry Pastel	\$1,450	9 x 12
Kaye Franklin AIS	TX	Early Winter Light	Oil on Linen Panel	\$1,400	12 x 12
Lisa Fricker AIS	СО	Nocturne	Oil on Canvas	\$1,200	12 x 9
Mary Garrish AIS	FL	End of the Day	Oil on Linen	\$2,000	12 x 16
Ann Goble	GA	Little by Little	Oil on Cradled Board	\$985	8 x 10
Mary Ellen Goetz	PA	One Last Hooray!	Oil on Panel	\$400	8 x 6
Lindsey Bittner Graham AIS	СО	Clydesdale Charge	Oil on Aluminum	\$800	6 x 8
Jeri Greenberg	NJ	Water's Edge	Pastel	\$650	8 x 12
Steve Griggs	СО	Time is on the Side of Change	Watercolor on Paper	\$1,500	14 x 10
Trent Gudmundsen	ID	Morning Among the Sunflowers	Oil on Board	\$2,150	16 x 12
Nancy Haley AIS	СО	Full Moon over Taos	Oil	\$1,400	11 x 14
Janie Haskins	FL	Florida Fresh	Oil on Linen Panel	\$575	16 x 12
Marjorie Hicks AIS	TN	Name It I'm On It	Oil on Panel	\$1,600	14 x 11
Marjorie Hill	GA	The Rose	Oil on Panel	\$500	14 x 11

Michael Holter AIS	TX	Smoke Gets In Your Eyes	Watercolor	\$1,800	14 x 11
Paula Holtzclaw AIS	NC	Afterglow	Oil on Linen Panel	\$3,100	12 x 16
Hai Ou Hou AIS	MD	Before Cooking	Oil	\$1,900	12 x 16
Mary Hubley	FL	Cedar Evening	Oil on Linen Panel	\$775	11 x 14
Kathleen Hudson	KY	Patterns of Light Timberline Falls	Oil on Linen	\$1,200	12 x 12
Charles Iarrobino AIS	NM	Mid-Day Refreshment	Oil on Linen Panel	\$1,600	11 x 14
Katherine Irish	NM	Windswept	Soft Pastel	\$700	14 x 10
Eric Jacobsen AIS	ME	Autumn Birches	Oil on Board	\$1,600	12 x 16
Barbara Jaenicke AIS	OR	Sagebrush and Snow	Oil on Linen Panel	\$1,600	11 x 14
Frankie Johnson AIS	IL	Peonies of Pink	Oil on Board	\$1,300	8 x 16
Shelby Keefe AIS	WI	Rush Hour	Oil on Canvas	\$1,600	11 x 14
Cheryl Keefer	NC	Afternoon Reflection	Oil on Linen Board	\$750	12 x 12
Peggy Kingsbury	TX	January Plein Aire	Oil on Linen Panel	\$900	9 x 12
Nora Koerber	CA	Cactus Jewelry	Oil	\$500	8 x 10
Bhavani Krishnan AIS	OR	Mystic Blues	Oil	\$680	12 x 16
Marianne Kuhn	SC	Inner Woods	Oil on Board	\$650	12 x 10
Susan Kuznitsky	OR	Garden Beauty	Pastel on Sanded Paper	\$1,200	14 x 11
Ann Larsen AIS	NY	Deep Winter	Acrylic on Canvas Panel	\$800	8 x 10
Laura Lewis	AL	Barrell Queen	Oil	\$1,650	11 x 14
Carolyn Lindsey	NM	Housekeeping	Oil	\$875	11 x 13
David Lussier	NH	Church Street	Oil on Linen Panel	\$900	6 x 9
Marla Luttrell	TX	Mesh and Lace	Oil on Linen Birch Panel	\$3,800	12 x 16
Susan Lynn	MA	Behind the Light Keeper's House	Oil on Canvas Panel	\$1,800	12 x 16
Robert MacPherson	CA	Heavy Duty	Oil on Canvas	\$1,600	12 x 16
Michael Maczuga	ΑZ	American Flag	Oil on Panel	\$1,350	12 x 16
Daniel Marshall AIS	СО	Tree Line Attraction	Watercolor on Paper	\$1,200	10 x 14
David Marty	WA	Finale	Oil on Linen Panel	\$1,050	9 x 12
Jennifer McChristian	CA	Sun-Kissed Sesame	Oil on Panel	\$800	6 x 6
Suellen McCrary	NC	Marty	Oil on Linen Panel	\$800	8 x 8
Patricia McGeeney	CA	Crossroads	Oil on Linen	\$1,500	16 x 12
Jim McVicker	CA	Oyster Fishermen	Oil on Panel	\$2,100	12 x 16
Katherine Meade	FL	Dune	Oil on Linen	\$1,300	12 x 16
Kami Mendlik AIS	MN	Honolua Bay	Oil on Linen	\$1,400	11 x 14

Nancie King Mertz	IL	Alley in Assisi	Pastel	\$1,400	16 x 12
Debbie Mueller	NH	Three Grannies	Oil on Panel	\$750	10 x 10
Mo Myra	СТ	Head Held High	Watercolor	\$775	14 x 10
Tom Nachreiner AIS	WI	Distant Memories	Oil on Canvas	\$2,000	12 x 16
Pamela Padgett AIS	TN	A Bridge in Lyon France	Oil on Linen	\$900	5 x 10.75
Karen Philpott	TN	Serenity and Sage	Oil on Linen	\$2,500	12 x 12
Lori Putnam AIS	TN	Torso	Oil on Linen	\$2,800	14 x 11
Mary Qian AIS	IL	Spencer	Oil on Canvas	\$1,500	14 x 11
Jo Radmilovich Kollman AIS	OR	Regionalist	Oil	\$800	9 x 12
Antwan Ramar	FL	UPS and Downs	Oil on Linen	\$875	8 x 16
Christine Rapa	MD	First Cuppa	Oil on Linen Panel	\$950	14 x 12
Jessie Rasche	SD	Colorful Chicken	Oil on Canvas	\$770	11 x 14
Hope Reis AIS	FL	Fireside Chairs	Oil on Linen	\$1,500	12 x 9
Spike Ress	UT	Gateway	Oil	\$1,750	14 x 10
Susan Bunce Ritter	ОН	Punta Gorda Pink	Oil on Linen Panel	\$1,600	12 x 16
Sam Robinson	MD	Golden Hour	Gouache	\$500	6 x 8
Julie Rogers	UT	Lightened	Pastel	\$2,900	12 x 8
Marilyn Rose AIS	UT	White Rose and Crystal	Oil on Linen	\$800	14 x 11
Jeanne Rosier Smith	MA	Lace Curtains	Pastel on Sanded Paper	\$800	8 x 10
Lee Rue	CA	Riding Through	Oil on Panel	\$900	11 x 14
Todd Saal	TN	Smoke If You Got Em	Watercolor on Paper on Board	\$1,200	15 x 11
Aaron Schuerr AIS	MT	December Light	Oil	\$1,300	10 x 12
Jeanette Sherritze Herron	FL	Paper Roses	Oil on Panel	\$450	8 x 12
Robert Simone	FL	Carroll's After Hours	Oil on Linen	\$1,500	12 x 16
Jerry Smith AIS	IN	Church Street - Stonington	Oil	\$950	12 x 12
Shannon Smith Hughes AIS	SC	Miss Chris	Oil on Linen	\$1,900	12 x 12
Richard Sneary	МО	Brickyard	Watercolor on Paper	\$1,400	14 x 10
J. Ken Spencer	ID	Getting Ready for Show	Oil on Panel	\$2,000	12 x 12
Radhika Srinivas	PA	Old World Charm	Watercolor on Paper	\$700	15 x 11
Curt Stanfield	IN	Edges	Oil on Canvas	\$1,185	14 x 11
Janet Stapinski Greco AIS	PA	Taking a Break	Oil	\$1,500	12 x 9
Greg Stone	ОК	Winter Creek Study	Pastel on Panel	\$650	8 x 10
Carla Stroh	WY	2 Foxes	Oil on Canvas	\$600	14 x 12

Yan Sun	ОН	Fishing Season	Oil	\$1,500	11 x 14
James Swanson AIS	IL	The Corner of my City	Oil on Linen	\$1,600	16 x 12
Wende Szyperski	VA	Underestimated	Oil	\$500	10 x 8
Nancy Tankersley AIS	MD	Kitchen Conversation	Oil	\$1,850	12 x 12
Carol Tarzier	CA	Tangerines with Copper	Oil on Canvas Panel	\$375	6 x 6
Liz Thele	СО	Leaves are Falling	Oil on Linen	\$2,500	12 x 16
Lyudmila Tomova	NC	The Blacksmith	Oil	\$650	16 x 12
Valtcho Tonov	KY	Path Along the Creek	Oil on Linen	\$800	9 x 12
Kathryn Townsend AIS	WA	Farmland Sky Idaho	Oil on Board	\$675	8 x 10
Catherine Trezek	IL	Little Blessings	Oil on Canvas	\$380	16 x 12
Cecy Turner AIS	TX	Yellow Poinsettia	Watercolor on Paper	\$675	15 x 11
Michele Usibelli AIS	WA	Lady in Red	Oil	\$1,850	12 x 9
Jill Stefani Wagner	MI	Midmorning	Oil on Linen Panel	\$1,050	12 x 16
Barb Walker AIS	ОН	Round The Corner To The Sea	Oil	\$1,100	12 x 12
Durre Waseem	CA	First Sailing Lesson	Oil on Board	\$1,100	11 x 14
Sheila Wedegis	FL	Enjoy the Moment	Oil on Linen Panel	\$1,280	12 x 12
Karen Werner AIS	CA	Pear & Pomegranate	Oil on Panel	\$950	10 x 10
Kathie Wheeler AIS	WI	Young Dancer	Oil on Linen on Board	\$2,800	14 x 11
Larry Winborg AIS	UT	Friends	Oil	\$1,600	9 x 12
Anita Winter	СО	Lifestyle	Watercolor	\$800	11 x 14
Vladislav Yeliseyev AIS	FL	Back Alley in Chicago	Watercolor	\$1,400	14 x 10
Gary Young AIS	TN	Onions and Copper Study	Oil on Canvas	\$1,200	12 x 12
Allie Zeyer AIS	ID	Winter Morning	Oil	\$525	6 x 6
Jing Zhao	TX	Scenic Trail	Oil	\$1,990	12 x 16

A digital catalog of all of the images will be published on or before April 1, 2022 and available at www.americanimpressionistsociety.org

To purchase artwork in the exhibition contact
Wilder Nightingale Fine Art

575-758-3255



AIS is delighted to have the following Masters, Founders, Officers and Board participate in the 6th Annual Impressions: Small Works Showcase.

A separate document will be released with details of their work and included in the digital catalog.

AIS Founders:

Charlotte Dickinson AIS

AIS Board Officers:

Debra Joy Groesser AIS (President/CEO), Cheryl St. John AIS (Vice President) and

Doreen St. John AIS (Secretary)

AIS Board Members:

Mark Daly AIS and Terry Proctor AIS

AIS Masters:

Dan Beck, Anne Blair Brown, Nancy Bush, Betty Carr, Howard Friedland, Albert Handell,
Calvin Liang, Weizhen Liang, Huihan Liu, Kevin Macpherson,
Ned Mueller, Camille Przewodek, James Richards, and William Schneider.

FOR MORE INFORMATION

Liz Ahrens AIS Executive Director aisdirector1@gmail.com 231-881-7685

www.americanimpressionistsociety.org

Serving artists since 1998, American Impressionist Society strives to provide our members with opportunities in exhibitions, workshops, panel discussions, painting demonstrations, critiques, paint outs, lectures and tours.

American Impressionist Society is a 501 (c)(3) nonprofit organization